

5 **Ingredients:** Lait écrémé en poudre, beurre de cacao, sucre, chips de protéines de **lactosérum** 15% (farine de riz, isolat de protéines de **lactosérum**), sucre, isolat de protéines de **lactosérum** 9,8%, pâte de cacao, chips de protéines de **soja** 5% (isolat de protéines de **soja**, amidon de tapioca, sel de table), matière grasse du **beurre**, cacao maigre, émulsifiant lécithine (**soja**), arôme naturel de vanille. Peut contenir des traces de **blé**, d'**amandes**, de **noisettes**, de **noix de cajou**, de **pistaches**, d' et d'**œufs**. **Barre protéinée au chocolat au lait. Goût : chocolat.** **17** **Ingredienti:** Latte scremato in polvere, burro di cacao, zucchero, croccanti proteici del **siero di latte** 15% (farina di riso, isolato di proteine del **siero di latte**), zucchero, isolato di proteine del **siero di latte** 9,8%, pasta di cacao, croccanti proteici di **soia** 5% (isolato di proteine di **soia**, amido di tapioca, sale da cucina), grasso di burro, cacao magro, emulsionante **lecitina (soia)**, aroma naturale di vaniglia. Può contenere tracce di **grano**, **mandorle**, **nocciole**, **anacardi**, **pistacchi**, **altra frutta a guscio** e **uova**. **Barrette proteiche con cioccolato al latte (70%). Gusto: cioccolato.** **63** **Συστατικά:** Αποβουτυρωμένο γάλα σε σκόνη, βούτυρο κακάο, ζάχαρη, κρίσιπς πρωτεΐνης ορού γάλακτος 15% (ρυζόλευρο, απομονωμένη πρωτεΐνη ορού γάλακτος), ζάχαρη, απομονωμένη πρωτεΐνη ορού γάλακτος 9,8%, κακάο μάζα, κρίσιπς πρωτεΐνης σόγιας 5% (απομονωμένη πρωτεΐνη σόγιας, άμυλο tapioca, επιπρόσθετο αλάτι), λίπος βούτυρου, κακάο με χαμηλά λιπαρά, γαλακτομυατοποιητής λεκιθίνη (σόγια), φυσική γεύση βανίλιας. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη από σπάρι, αμύγδαλα, φουντούκια, κάσιους, φιστίκια, άλλους ξηρούς καρπούς και αυγό. **Μπάρες πρωτεΐνης με σοκολάτα γάλακτος (70%). Γεύση: σοκολάτα.** **ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimou 57str, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel. +30 211 1044 400, **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinon 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302, info@bbdub.gr / www.bbdub.gr **CZ** **Složení:** Sušené odstředěné mléko, kakaové máslo, cukr, **syrovátkové** proteinové křupky 15 % (ryžová mouka, **syrovátkový** proteinový izolát), cukr, **syrovátkový** proteinový izolát 9,8 %, kakaová hmota, **sojové** proteinové křupky 5 % (**sojový** proteinový izolát, tapiokový škrob, kuchyňská sůl, maslový tuk, nízkotučné kakao, emulgátor lecitin (**soja**), přírodní vanilkové aroma, Může obsahovat stopy pšenice, mandlí, **liskových ořechů**, **kešu ořechů**, **pistácií**, jiných ořechů a vajec. **Proteinové tyčinky s mléčnou kokoládou (70%). Chuť: kokoláda.** Dovezce pro ČR: **ALL STARS Fitness Products CZ s.r.o.**, Kolínská 889/17, 288 02 Nymburk / CZ, Tel. +420 602 380 068, allstars@email.cz, www.allstars-cz.com **FIN** **Ainekset:** Rasvaton maitojauhe, kaakaovoili, sokeri, **heraproteiini**lusu 15% (riisijauho, **heraproteiini**-isolaatti), sokeri, **heraproteiini**-isolaatti 9,8%, kakaomassa, **sojaproteiini**lusu 5% (**sojaproteiini**-isolaatti, tapiokastärke, bordsalt), smörfet, kakao med låg fetthalt, emulgeringsmedel lecitin (**soja**), naturligt vaniljäsmaak. Kan innehålla spår av vete, mandel, hasselnötter, cashewnötter, pistagenötter, andra nötter och ägg. **Proteinbars med mjölkchoklad (70%). Smak: choklad.**

SUPER CRUNCHY

WHEY-CRISP

Protein Bar

MILK
CHOCOLATE
COOKIE CRUNCH
FLAVOR15g
PROTEIN

DELICIOUS & CRISPY

50g

Serviertorschlag
Abb. symbolisch

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts

	per 100g	per 50g
Energie/Energy	2176J/521kcal	1088kJ/261kcal
Fett/Fat	31g	15g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	19g	9,3g
Of Which Saturates		
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate	31g	15g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars	23g	12g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre	2,4g	1,2g
Eiweiss/Protein	30g	15g
Salz/Salt	0,61g	0,30g

1 Portion = 1 Riegel / 1 Serving = 1 Bar

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH

Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peißenberg

info@all-stars.de • +49 8803/637 40

D **Zutaten:** Magermilchpulver, Kakaobutter, **Molkenprotein-Crispies** (15%) (Reismehl, **Molkenprotein-Isolat (Milch)**, Emulgator Lecithine), Zucker, **Molkenprotein-Isolat (Milch)** (9,8%), Kakaomasse, **Sojaprotein-Crispies** (5%) (**Sojaprotein-Isolat**, Tapiokastärke, Salz), **Butter**reinfett (**Milch**), fettarmes Kakaopulver, Emulgator Lecithine (**Soja**), natürliches Vanille-Aroma. Kann Spuren von Weizen, Mandeln, Haselnüssen, Cashewnüssen, Pistazien, anderen Schalenfrüchten und Ei enthalten. **Eiweiss-Riegel mit Milchschokolade und Proteincripsies. Geschmack: Schokolade.** **UK** **Ingredients:** Skimmed milk powder, cocoa butter, whey protein protein crisps (**milk**) (15%) (rice flour, whey protein isolate (**milk**), emulsifier lecithine), sugar, whey protein isolate (**milk**) (9,8%), cocoa mass, soy protein crisps (5%) (**soy** protein isolate, tapioca starch, salt), butter fat (**milk**), defatted cocoa powder, emulsifier (**soy** lecithin), natural vanilla flavour. For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of wheat, almonds, hazelnuts, cashews, pistachios, other nuts and egg. **Milk chocolate protein bar with whey protein crisps. Flavor: Chocolate.** **ALL STARS UK:** A28 Food & Health Ltd, PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK.

Kühl und trocken aufbewahren, mindestens halbtags bis/Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck, Best before/Lot-Nr. See printing. Do not use if foil is open. Store in a cool, dry place.

LUST AUF MEHR?
ALL-STAR.S.DE

Inhalt/Content/Peso netto/περιεχόμενο:

50g e

